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            PRODUCT ORDER FORM Customer:

Submit your order to:    Orders@singtech.us

637390790862 79086 BOXCBLMFI3ft637390790862 KickPOWER™ - iPhone 3ft Cable 
PREMIUM(MFI) 48

637390791227 79122 BOXCBLMicro3ft637390791227 KickPOWER™ - 3ft Micro USB Cable PREMIUM 48

637390791302 79130 BOXCBLTypeC3ft637390791302 KickPOWER™ - TYPE-C Cable PREMIUM 48

637390791265 79126 BOXCHCar2P637390791265 Car Charger 2  USB port 1.0 and 2.1 Amp 
PREMIUM 36

637390791333 79133 BOXCHWireless637390791333 KickPOWER™ - Wireless Charger PREMIUM 24

853959008203 00820 EarphBroskiV2853959008203 broski Premium Earphones By KickPOWER 48

835959008500 00850 BROSKILETYBTANC835959008500 broski Lety Noise Canceling Headphones 10

853959008487 00848 broski20WattWLSSpkr853959008487 broski 20 Watt Bluetooth Speaker 10

720189944758 94475 PowerBank2600mAh720189944758 Power Bank 2600TRUE mAh 36

637390791258 79125 BOXCHWallPR637390791258 KickPOWER™ - 1.5A Wall Charger PREMIUM 36

853959008845 00884 CASEBOXCHWallPD/USB20W853959008272 KickPOWER® PD & USB 20 Watt Fast Charger 
Dual Port Qi 18

637390791241 79124 BOXCBLAux3ft637390791241 KickPOWER™ - 3ft Aux Audio Cable PREMIUM 48

853959008258 00825 BOXPhHldrVENT853959008258 Box Phone Holder Vent 24

85395900843 00843 BOXPhHldrWIN853959008432 Phone Holder for Window in box 24



853959008449 00844 BOXCBLMFI5ft853959008449 KickPOWER™ - STRONG iPhone 5ft Cable MFI 18

853959008463 00846 BOXCBLMicro5ft853959008463 KickPOWER™ - STRONG ft Micro USB 5ft Cable 18

853959008456 00845 BOXCBLTypeC5ft853959008456 KickPOWER™ - STRONG Type-C 5ft Cable 18

KickPOWER Full Starter Kit (4th Gen Display)

637390790435 79043 Display 4th Generation KickPOWER Full Starter Kit (4th Gen Display) 1

637390790862 79086 12 85.74$           
637390791227 79122 12 59.33$           
637390791302 79130 12 59.33$           
637390791265 79126 12 59.33$           
637390791333 79133 4 28.58$           
637390790961 79096 6 29.67$           
720189944758 94475 4 28.58$           
637390791258 79125 8 39.56$           
853959008258 00825 6 43.15$           
637390791241 79124 8 29.67$           
853959008456 00845 4 31.18$           
853959008449 00844 4 35.98$           
853959008463 00846 4 31.18$           

KickPOWER™ - STRONG iPhone 5ft Cable MFI
KickPOWER™ - STRONG ft Micro USB 5ft Cable

KickPOWER™ - STRONG Type-C 5ft Cable

KickPOWER™ - iPhone 3ft Cable PREMIUM(MFI)
KickPOWER™ - 3ft Micro USB Cable PREMIUM

KickPOWER™ - TYPE-C Cable PREMIUM
Car Charger 2  USB port 1.0 and 2.1 Amp PREMIUM

KickPOWER™ - Wireless Charger PREMIUM
broski Premium Earphones By KickPOWER

Power Bank 2600TRUE mAh
KickPOWER™ - 1.5A Wall Charger PREMIUM

Box Phone Holder Vent
KickPOWER™ - 3ft Aux Audio Cable PREMIUM

Xbuds Display Units

637390790572 79057 Xbuds20ct637390790572 Xbuds Shipper PDQ 20 units 1

10ft Cables Units

853959008371 00837 BULKCBLMFI10ft853959008371 iPhone 10ft cable MFI 12

853959008357 00835 BULKCBLMICRO10ft853959008357 Micro USB 10ft cable 12

853959008364 00836 BULKCBLTYPEC10ft853959008364 Type C 10ft Cable 12

10ft Cables Starter Kit Floor Rack Units

637390790497 79049 KICK PWR CABLE 10FT DSP 637390790497 10ft Cable Display Unit (54 cables in unit) 24 
for iPhone, 15 Micro USB and 15 Type-C 1

853959008371 00837 24
853959008357 00835 15
853959008364 00836 15

iPhone 10ft cable MFI
Micro USB 10ft cable

Type C 10ft Cable

Alcohol Wipes Assembly Units

853959008616 00861 PDQ100%KleanDisinfectWipes 853959008708 Alcohol Disinfecting wipes PDQ with 25 packs    
(10 wipes per pack) 853959008616 / each 1

Washable Facemask Units

853959008951 00895 100%Klean3FaceMask853959008951 100% Klean washable facemask 3 packs 
Minimum order 20 units 1



Hand Sanitizer Assembly Units

853959008760 00876 1 PDQ / 36 each 2 oz scented HS Hand Sanitizer PDQ with 36 bottles 1

853959008814 00881 6
853959008777 00877 6
853959008784 00878 6
853959008821 00882 6
853959008791 00879 6
853959008807 00880 6

100% Klean 2oz HS Clean Pepperm
100% Klean 2oz HS Citrus

100% Klean 2oz HS Fresh Breeze
100% Klean 2oz HS Lavandr Vanilla

100% Klean 2oz HS Tropical Paradise
100% Klean 2oz HS Blueberry

No-Touch Tool Units

637390791234 79123 NoTouch Tool UPC637390791234 No-Touch Tool PDQ with 40 Tools   
637390791234 / each 1

Audio Adapters Units

853959008524 00852 AdapterAudio&Charge853959008524 Audio Adapter Listen and Charge for iPhone 12

NOTES:
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